
LOT 18 BLOCK 2 UNIT 1 GWEN LAKE 

443-29, DC 752-1432, PB 997-2717

SAPP SUE
979 NW EADIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-05983-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/16/2016 DF 0.29 11,959 0 0 11,959

STANDARD
1

171,672
1,040
11,959

184,671
0

184,671
0

184,671
184,671

0

184,671

1537/2025 4/10/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAPP SUE BREWER (ENH 

BROWNING SUZANNA KA

1152/0592 6/06/2008 WD Q I 126,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK & LISA ABERNATHY

SUE SAPP
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HX Base Yr

979 NW EADIE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,108 111.8700 125.29 264,111 1949 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 161,574

FOP 15 30 4 326

FOP 68 30 20 1,629

FST 182 55 100 8,144

2,249 2,108 171,672

BAS= W10 N4 W3 FOP= N3 W5 S3E5$ W20 N9 W24 S36 E29 FOP= S4
E17 N4 W17$ E17 N2 E6 S2 E9 N2 E9 N21 FST= N14 W13 S14 E13$
W13$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 40

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

1,040

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 12,588.93 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,959


